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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

Bid Ocean Eric Johnson P.O. Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 970-237-4411 866-347-9657 Plan Room

Conserve Landcare George Gonzalez 72265 Manufacturing Road Thousand Palms CA 92276 george@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor

Conserve Landcare Juan Lopez 72265 Manufacturing Road Thousand Palms CA 92276 jlopez@conservelandcare.com 760-250-0005 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor

Kirkpatrick Landscaping Services, Inc. Larry Layton 43-752 Jackson Street Indio CA 92201 kls@klsinc.net 760-347-6926 760-347-4846 Prime Contractor

Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. Irma Urbina 15529 Arrow Highway Irwindale CA 91706 irma.urbina@mariposa-ca.com 626-960-0196 626-960-3809 Prime Contractor

Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. Larry Rudd 78355 Darby Road Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 larrry@mariposa-ca.com 623-764-1488 760-321-2104 Prime Contractor

Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. Robert Austin 15529 Arrow Highway Irwindale CA 91706 robert@mariposa-ca.com 626-960-0196 626-960-3809 Prime Contractor

Professional Landscape Services Geoff Hayball P.O. Box 13375 Palm Desert CA 92211 geoff@prolandscapeservices.net 760-636-3333 760-360-9053 Prime Contractor

Trugreen Landcare Jim Knickerbocker 81920 Industrial Way Indio CA 92203 james.knickerbocker@landcare.com 760-218-8665 760-775-8889 Prime Contractor

Vintage Associates, Inc. Fran Mullahy 78755 Darby Road Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 fmullahy@thevintageco.com 760-772-3673 760-772-3674 Prime Contractor
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